
Position Percentage Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 15% $270,000.00 $214,200.00 $186,000.00 $166,500.00 $150,480.00 $137,400.00 $127,028.57 $118,350.00 $110,800.00 $104,400.00 

2 8.80% $158,400.00 $144,000.00 $132,000.00 $120,600.00 $110,880.00 $103,200.00 $96,685.71 $90,900.00 $86,000.00 $81,720.00 

3 7.20% $129,600.00 $118,800.00 $108,000.00 $99,000.00 $92,160.00 $86,400.00 $81,257.14 $76,950.00 $73,200.00 $69,840.00 

4 6% $108,000.00 $97,200.00 $88,800.00 $82,800.00 $77,760.00 $73,200.00 $69,428.57 $66,150.00 $63,200.00 $60,480.00 

5 4.80% $86,400.00 $79,200.00 $74,400.00 $70,200.00 $66,240.00 $63,000.00 $60,171.43 $57,600.00 $55,200.00 $53,100.00 

6 4% $72,000.00 $68,400.00 $64,800.00 $61,200.00 $58,320.00 $55,800.00 $53,485.71 $51,300.00 $49,400.00 $47,700.00 

7 3.60% $64,800.00 $61,200.00 $57,600.00 $54,900.00 $52,560.00 $50,400.00 $48,342.86 $46,575.00 $45,000.00 $43,560.00 

8 3.20% $57,600.00 $54,000.00 $51,600.00 $49,500.00 $47,520.00 $45,600.00 $43,971.43 $42,525.00 $41,200.00 $39,960.00 

9 2.80% $50,400.00 $48,600.00 $46,800.00 $45,000.00 $43,200.00 $41,700.00 $40,371.43 $39,150.00 $38,000.00 $36,900.00 

10 2.60% $46,800.00 $45,000.00 $43,200.00 $41,400.00 $39,960.00 $38,700.00 $37,542.86 $36,450.00 $35,400.00 $34,398.00 

11 2.40% $43,200.00 $41,400.00 $39,600.00 $38,250.00 $37,080.00 $36,000.00 $34,971.43 $33,975.00 $33,020.00 $32,094.00 

12 2.20% $39,600.00 $37,800.00 $36,600.00 $35,550.00 $34,560.00 $33,600.00 $32,657.14 $31,747.50 $30,860.00 $30,006.00 

13 2% $36,000.00 $35,100.00 $34,200.00 $33,300.00 $32,400.00 $31,500.00 $30,625.71 $29,767.50 $28,940.00 $28,134.00 

14 1.90% $34,200.00 $33,300.00 $32,400.00 $31,500.00 $30,600.00 $29,730.00 $28,877.14 $28,057.50 $27,260.00 $26,514.00 

15 1.80% $32,400.00 $31,500.00 $30,600.00 $29,700.00 $28,836.00 $27,990.00 $27,180.00 $26,392.50 $25,660.00 $24,984.00 

16 1.70% $30,600.00 $29,700.00 $28,800.00 $27,945.00 $27,108.00 $26,310.00 $25,534.29 $24,817.50 $24,160.00 $23,544.00 

17 1.60% $28,800.00 $27,900.00 $27,060.00 $26,235.00 $25,452.00 $24,690.00 $23,991.43 $23,355.00 $22,760.00 $22,194.00 

18 1.50% $27,000.00 $26,190.00 $25,380.00 $24,615.00 $23,868.00 $23,190.00 $22,577.14 $22,005.00 $21,460.00 $20,952.00 

19 1.41% $25,380.00 $24,570.00 $23,820.00 $23,085.00 $22,428.00 $21,840.00 $21,291.43 $20,767.50 $20,280.00 $19,818.00 

20 1.32% $23,760.00 $23,040.00 $22,320.00 $21,690.00 $21,132.00 $20,610.00 $20,108.57 $19,642.50 $19,200.00 $18,774.00 

21 1.24% $22,320.00 $21,600.00 $21,000.00 $20,475.00 $19,980.00 $19,500.00 $19,054.29 $18,630.00 $18,220.00 $17,820.00 

22 1.16% $20,880.00 $20,340.00 $19,860.00 $19,395.00 $18,936.00 $18,510.00 $18,102.86 $17,707.50 $17,320.00 $16,938.00 

23 1.10% $19,800.00 $19,350.00 $18,900.00 $18,450.00 $18,036.00 $17,640.00 $17,254.29 $16,875.00 $16,500.00 $16,146.00 

24 1.05% $18,900.00 $18,450.00 $18,000.00 $17,595.00 $17,208.00 $16,830.00 $16,457.14 $16,087.50 $15,740.00 $15,408.00 

25 1% $18,000.00 $17,550.00 $17,160.00 $16,785.00 $16,416.00 $16,050.00 $15,685.71 $15,345.00 $15,020.00 $14,706.00 

26 0.95% $17,100.00 $16,740.00 $16,380.00 $16,020.00 $15,660.00 $15,300.00 $14,965.71 $14,647.50 $14,340.00 $14,040.00 

27 0.91% $16,380.00 $16,020.00 $15,660.00 $15,300.00 $14,940.00 $14,610.00 $14,297.14 $13,995.00 $13,700.00 $13,410.00 

28 0.87% $15,660.00 $15,300.00 $14,940.00 $14,580.00 $14,256.00 $13,950.00 $13,654.29 $13,365.00 $13,080.00 $12,798.00 

29 0.83% $14,940.00 $14,580.00 $14,220.00 $13,905.00 $13,608.00 $13,320.00 $13,037.14 $12,757.50 $12,480.00 $12,222.00 

30 0.79% $14,220.00 $13,860.00 $13,560.00 $13,275.00 $12,996.00 $12,720.00 $12,445.71 $12,172.50 $11,920.00 $11,682.00 

31 0.75% $13,500.00 $13,230.00 $12,960.00 $12,690.00 $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,632.50 $11,400.00 $11,178.00 

32 0.72% $12,960.00 $12,690.00 $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,365.71 $11,137.50 $10,920.00 $10,710.00 

33 0.69% $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,340.00 $11,100.00 $10,877.14 $10,665.00 $10,460.00 $10,260.00 

34 0.66% $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,340.00 $11,070.00 $10,836.00 $10,620.00 $10,414.29 $10,215.00 $10,020.00 $9,828.00 

35 0.63% $11,340.00 $11,070.00 $10,800.00 $10,575.00 $10,368.00 $10,170.00 $9,977.14 $9,787.50 $9,600.00 $9,414.00 

36 0.60% $10,800.00 $10,530.00 $10,320.00 $10,125.00 $9,936.00 $9,750.00 $9,565.71 $9,382.50 $9,200.00 $9,018.00 

37 0.57% $10,260.00 $10,080.00 $9,900.00 $9,720.00 $9,540.00 $9,360.00 $9,180.00 $9,000.00 $8,820.00 $8,640.00 

38 0.55% $9,900.00 $9,720.00 $9,540.00 $9,360.00 $9,180.00 $9,000.00 $8,820.00 $8,640.00 $8,460.00 $8,280.00 

39 0.53% $9,540.00 $9,360.00 $9,180.00 $9,000.00 $8,820.00 $8,640.00 $8,460.00 $8,280.00 $8,100.00 $7,920.00 

40 0.51% $9,180.00 $9,000.00 $8,820.00 $8,640.00 $8,460.00 $8,280.00 $8,100.00 $7,920.00 $7,740.00 $7,560.00 

41 0.49% $8,820.00 $8,640.00 $8,460.00 $8,280.00 $8,100.00 $7,920.00 $7,740.00 $7,560.00 $7,380.00 $7,200.00 

42 0.47% $8,460.00 $8,280.00 $8,100.00 $7,920.00 $7,740.00 $7,560.00 $7,380.00 $7,200.00 $7,020.00 $6,840.00 

43 0.45% $8,100.00 $7,920.00 $7,740.00 $7,560.00 $7,380.00 $7,200.00 $7,020.00 $6,840.00 $6,660.00 $6,480.00 

44 0.43% $7,740.00 $7,560.00 $7,380.00 $7,200.00 $7,020.00 $6,840.00 $6,660.00 $6,480.00 $6,300.00 $6,120.00 

45 0.41% $7,380.00 $7,200.00 $7,020.00 $6,840.00 $6,660.00 $6,480.00 $6,300.00 $6,120.00 $5,940.00 $5,778.00 

46 0.39% $7,020.00 $6,840.00 $6,660.00 $6,480.00 $6,300.00 $6,120.00 $5,940.00 $5,760.00 $5,600.00 $5,454.00 

47 0.37% $6,660.00 $6,480.00 $6,300.00 $6,120.00 $5,940.00 $5,760.00 $5,580.00 $5,422.50 $5,280.00 $5,148.00 

48 0.35% $6,300.00 $6,120.00 $5,940.00 $5,760.00 $5,580.00 $5,400.00 $5,245.71 $5,107.50 $4,980.00 $4,860.00 

49 0.33% $5,940.00 $5,760.00 $5,580.00 $5,400.00 $5,220.00 $5,070.00 $4,937.14 $4,815.00 $4,700.00 $4,590.00 

50 0.31% $5,580.00 $5,400.00 $5,220.00 $5,040.00 $4,896.00 $4,770.00 $4,654.29 $4,545.00 $4,440.00 $4,338.00 

51 0.29% $5,220.00 $5,040.00 $4,860.00 $4,725.00 $4,608.00 $4,500.00 $4,397.14 $4,297.50 $4,200.00 $4,104.00 

52 0.27% $4,860.00 $4,680.00 $4,560.00 $4,455.00 $4,356.00 $4,260.00 $4,165.71 $4,072.50 $3,980.00 $3,888.00 

53 0.25% $4,500.00 $4,410.00 $4,320.00 $4,230.00 $4,140.00 $4,050.00 $3,960.00 $3,870.00 $3,780.00 $3,690.00 

54 0.24% $4,320.00 $4,230.00 $4,140.00 $4,050.00 $3,960.00 $3,870.00 $3,780.00 $3,690.00 $3,600.00 $3,510.00 

55 0.23% $4,140.00 $4,050.00 $3,960.00 $3,870.00 $3,780.00 $3,690.00 $3,600.00 $3,510.00 $3,420.00 $3,330.00 

56 0.22% $3,960.00 $3,870.00 $3,780.00 $3,690.00 $3,600.00 $3,510.00 $3,420.00 $3,330.00 $3,240.00 $3,150.00 

57 0.21% $3,780.00 $3,690.00 $3,600.00 $3,510.00 $3,420.00 $3,330.00 $3,240.00 $3,150.00 $3,060.00 $2,970.00 

58 0.20% $3,600.00 $3,510.00 $3,420.00 $3,330.00 $3,240.00 $3,150.00 $3,060.00 $2,970.00 $2,880.00 $2,790.00 

59 0.19% $3,420.00 $3,330.00 $3,240.00 $3,150.00 $3,060.00 $2,970.00 $2,880.00 $2,790.00 $2,700.00 $2,610.00 

60 0.18% $3,240.00 $3,150.00 $3,060.00 $2,970.00 $2,880.00 $2,790.00 $2,700.00 $2,610.00 $2,520.00 $2,437.20 

61 0.17% $3,060.00 $2,970.00 $2,880.00 $2,790.00 $2,700.00 $2,610.00 $2,520.00 $2,430.00 $2,348.00 $2,271.60 

62 0.16% $2,880.00 $2,790.00 $2,700.00 $2,610.00 $2,520.00 $2,430.00 $2,340.00 $2,259.00 $2,184.00 $2,113.20 

63 0.15% $2,700.00 $2,610.00 $2,520.00 $2,430.00 $2,340.00 $2,250.00 $2,170.29 $2,097.00 $2,028.00 $1,962.00 

64 0.14% $2,520.00 $2,430.00 $2,340.00 $2,250.00 $2,160.00 $2,082.00 $2,010.86 $1,944.00 $1,880.00 $1,818.00 

65 0.13% $2,340.00 $2,250.00 $2,160.00 $2,070.00 $1,994.40 $1,926.00 $1,861.71 $1,800.00 $1,740.00 $1,684.80 

66 0.12% $2,160.00 $2,070.00 $1,980.00 $1,908.00 $1,843.20 $1,782.00 $1,722.86 $1,665.00 $1,612.00 $1,562.40 

67 0.11% $1,980.00 $1,890.00 $1,824.00 $1,764.00 $1,706.40 $1,650.00 $1,594.29 $1,543.50 $1,496.00 $1,450.80 

68 0.10% $1,800.00 $1,746.00 $1,692.00 $1,638.00 $1,584.00 $1,530.00 $1,481.14 $1,435.50 $1,392.00 $1,350.00 

69 0.09% $1,692.00 $1,638.00 $1,584.00 $1,530.00 $1,476.00 $1,428.00 $1,383.43 $1,341.00 $1,300.00 $1,260.00 

70 0.09% $1,584.00 $1,530.00 $1,476.00 $1,422.00 $1,375.20 $1,332.00 $1,290.86 $1,251.00 $1,212.00 

71 0.08% $1,476.00 $1,422.00 $1,368.00 $1,323.00 $1,281.60 $1,242.00 $1,203.43 $1,165.50 

72 0.08% $1,368.00 $1,314.00 $1,272.00 $1,233.00 $1,195.20 $1,158.00 $1,121.14 

73 0.07% $1,260.00 $1,224.00 $1,188.00 $1,152.00 $1,116.00 $1,080.00 

74 0.07% $1,188.00 $1,152.00 $1,116.00 $1,080.00 $1,044.00 

75 0.06% $1,116.00 $1,080.00 $1,044.00 $1,008.00 

76 0.06% $1,044.00 $1,008.00 $972.00 

77 0.05% $972.00 $936.00 

78 0.05% $900.00 

Purse Breakdown Chubb Classic 2025 - $1,800,000 

 

 


